Specifications - Color Matching Systems

Model No.

Description

GTI ColorMatcher Series

CMB-2028

FS-2028

CMB-2540

FS-2540

CMB-3052

FS-3052

CMB-3064

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 19" H x 28" W x 20" D

Heightadjustable floor stand
for CMB-2028

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 25" H x 40" W x 25" D

Heightadjustable floor stand
for CMB-2540

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 30" H x 52" W x 30" D

Heightadjustable floor stand
for CMB-3052

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 30" H x 64” W x 30" D

GTI MiniMatcher, Series

MM-1e

MM-2e

MM-4e

MM-2448e

MM-2460e

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 14.25" H x 24" W x 13.25" D

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 13.25" H x 18" W x 10" D

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 14.25" H x 24" W x 16" D

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 22.75" H x 48" W x 23" D

Color Matching Booth with viewing
area of 22.75" H x 60" W x 23" D

GLE Luminaires

GLE-M3/32

GLE-M4/32

GLE-M5/32

GLE-M5/40

3 source luminaire with D6500, CWF,
& Incandescent

4 source luminaire (GLE-M3/32 with
uv)

5 source luminaire (GLE-M4/32 with
added source - 3000K)

5 source luminaire with D6500, CWF,
Incandescent, UV, & 3000K

GLL Luminaires

GLL-M3/32e

3 source luminaire with D6500, CWF,
& Incandescent

Height

24.75"
(63 cm)

32" . 48"
(81-122cm)

31
(79 cm)

32" . 48"
(81-122cm)

36
(91 cm)

327-48"
(81 -122 cm)

36
(91 cm)

19"
(48 cm)

18"
(46 cm)

19"
(48 cm)

27.5”
(70 cm)

27.5"
(70 cm)

3.5”
(9 cm)

3.5”
(9 cm)

3.5”
(9 cm)

3.5”
(9 cm)

5.75"
(15 cm)

Physical Dimensions
Width

307
(76 cm)

30"
(76 cm)

42"
(107 cm)

42"
(107 cm)

54"
(137 cm)

54"
(137 cm)

66
(168 cm)

26.5"
(67 cm)

20.5”
(52 cm)

26.5”
(67 cm)

50.5"
(128 cm)

62.5”
(159 cm)

507
(132 cm)

507
(132 cm)

507
(132 cm)

64"
(163 cm)

48.75"
(124 cm)
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Depth

21.5”
(55 cm)

21.5”
(55 cm)

26.75"
(68 cm)

26.75"
(68 cm)

31.5"
(80 cm)

315"
(80 cm)

31.5"
(80 cm)

16.5
(42 cm)

13.25”
(34 cm)

19"
(48 cm)

26"
(66 cm)

26"
(66 cm)

30"
(76 cm)

30"
(76 cm)

30"
(76 cm)

30"
(76 cm)

23.75"
(60 cm)

Electrical
Power-Watts

143
(max)

284
(max)

410
(max)

568
(max)

180

111

135

536

800

410
(max)

410
(max)

410
(max)

568
(max)

620
(max)

Shipping
Weight

70 Ibs
(32 kgs)

55Ibs
(25 kgs)

97 Ibs
(44 kgs)

79 Ibs
(36 kgs)

155 Ibs
(70 kgs)

90 Ibs
(41 kgs)

180 Ibs
(82 kgs)

30 Ibs
(14 kgs)

22 Ibs
(10 kgs)

38 Ibs
(17 kgs)

96 Ibs
(44 kgs)

120 Ibs
(55 kgs)

60 Ibs
(27 kgs)

60 Ibs
(27 kgs)

60 Ibs
(27 kgs)

75 Ibs
(34 kgs)

55 Ibs
(25 kgs)

Relamp
Kit

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

LM3/32



Specifications - Color Matching Systems

Physical Dimensions Electrical
Model No. Description Height Width
Portable Viewing System
PDV-2e/M Portable multi-source desktop viewer 17" 19”

(43 cm) (48 cm)
Folded: 3.5” 19"
(9 cm) (48 cm)
Color Rendition Demonstrators
CRD-1 Color Rendition Demonstrator 14" 29"
(36 cm) (74 cm)
Viewing Area of Each Compartment: 11" x 9.5” x 7.5” (28 x 24 x 19 cm)
CRD-2 “Mini” Color Rendition Demonstrator 117 20"
(28 cm) (51 cm)

Shipping
Depth

11.5”
(29 cm)
16"
(41 cm)

g

(20 cm)

6"
(15 cm)

Viewing Area of Each Compartment: 7.75” x 6.5” x 5.75” (20 x 17 x 15 cm)

GTI Graphic Technology, Inc.
211 Dupont Avenue, P.O. Box 3138 | Newburgh, New York 12550 | Tel: 845-562-7066 | Fax: 845-562-2543 | Web: www.gtilite.com

Relamp

Power-Watts Weight
160 14 Ibs

(6 kgs)

81 25 Ibs
(11 kgs)

35 17 Ibs

(8 kgs)

Kit

Contact GTI

Contact GTI

Contact GTI
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